39
Oil-resistant Lim
it Switches
O
il-resistant Fiber U
nit
Oil-resistant Photoelectric Sensors
O

E3ZR-C
42
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 49.]
*1. Through-beam Sensors are sold in sets that include both the Emitter and Receiver. An order for the Emitter or Receiver alone cannot be accepted.
*2. The Reflector is sold separately. Select the Reflector model most suited to the application.
*3. Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Reflector.
*4. Models with 5-m cable length are also available with "5M" suffix. (Example: E3ZR-CT61L 5M)
Accessories (Sold Separately)
Sensor I/O Connectors (M12, Sockets on One Cable End)
 (Models for Pre-wired Connectors) A Sensor I/O Connector is not provided with the Sensor. It must be ordered separately as required.
Note: Refer to the XS5@R on page 53 for connector details and for information on cables with connectors on both ends.
Slit (A Slit is not provided with Through-beam Sensors) Order a Slit separately if required.
Sensing
method Appearance Connection
method
Sensing
distance
Oper-
ation
mode
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam
(Emitter +
Receiver) *1
Pre-wired (2 m)
*4
Light
ON
E3ZR-CT61L 2M E3ZR-CT81L 2M
Emitter E3ZR-CT61L-L 2M
Receiver E3ZR-CT61L-D 2M
Emitter E3ZR-CT81L-L 2M
Receiver E3ZR-CT81L-D 2M
M12 Smartclick pre-wired
connector (0.3 m)
E3ZR-CT61L-M1TJ 0.3M E3ZR-CT81L-M1TJ 0.3M
Emitter E3ZR-CT61L-L-M1TJ 0.3M
Receiver E3ZR-CT61L-D-M1TJ 0.3M
Emitter E3ZR-CT81L-L-M1TJ 0.3M
Receiver E3ZR-CT81L-D-M1TJ 0.3M
Pre-wired (2 m)
*4
Dark
ON
E3ZR-CT61D 2M E3ZR-CT81D 2M
Emitter E3ZR-CT61D-L 2M
Receiver E3ZR-CT61D-D 2M
Emitter E3ZR-CT81D-L 2M
Receiver E3ZR-CT81D-D 2M
M12 Smartclick pre-wired
connector (0.3 m)
E3ZR-CT61D-M1TJ 0.3M E3ZR-CT81D-M1TJ 0.3M
Emitter E3ZR-CT61D-L-M1TJ 0.3M
Receiver E3ZR-CT61D-D-M1TJ 0.3M
Emitter E3ZR-CT81D-L-M1TJ 0.3M
Receiver E3ZR-CT81D-D-M1TJ 0.3M
Retro-reflective
with MSR
function
Pre-wired (2 m)
*4 Light
ON
E3ZR-CR61L 2M E3ZR-CR81L 2M
M12 Smartclick pre-wired
connector (0.3 m) E3ZR-CR61L-M1TJ 0.3M E3ZR-CR81L-M1TJ 0.3M
Pre-wired (2 m)
*4 Dark
ON
E3ZR-CR61D 2M E3ZR-CR81D 2M
M12 Smartclick pre-wired
connector (0.3 m) E3ZR-CR61D-M1TJ 0.3M E3ZR-CR81D-M1TJ 0.3M

Oil-resistant Proximity Sensors
XS5FR Connector Connected to Cable, Socket on One Cable End
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
XS5FR- D 4 2 3 - @ 8 0 -RB1
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
 is a registered trademark of OMRON Corporation.
Cable with fluororesin sheath XS5FR-D423-@80-RB1
Type Cable outer
diameter (mm)
No. of
conductors Cable length (m) Model UL
Socket on One Cable End 4 dia. 4
2 XS5FR-D423-D80-RB1
---5 XS5FR-D423-G80-RB1
10 XS5FR-D423-J80-RB1
61 5 872 3 4
Use this model number legend to identify products from
their model number. When ordering, use a model num-
ber from the table in Ordering Information.
1. Type
F: Connector connected to cable,
socket on one cable end
2. Mating Section Form
D: A-coding (For DC sensor)
3. Connector Poles
4: 4 poles
4. Contact Plating
2: Gold plating
5. Cable Connection Direction, Cable Outer Diameter
3: Straight, 4-mm dia.
6. Cable Length
D: 2 m G: 5 m J: 10 m
7. Connections (Numbers inside circles are terminal numbers)
8:  Brown,  White,  Blue,  Black
8. Connectors on One End/Both Ends
0: One end
1 2 3 4
L (Cable length)
30
Cover (Black)
40.7
50
5
M12×1
14.9 dia.
1
4
2
3
Straight
1
2
3
4
Brown
White
Blue
Black
Pin No. Cable color of
core sheath
Wiring Diagram for 4 Cores
XS5@R
56
XS5WR Connectors Connected to Cable, Socket and Plug on Cable Ends
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
XS5WR- D 4 2 5 - @ 8 1 -RB1
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
 is a registered trademark of OMRON Corporation.
Cable with fluororesin sheath XS5WR-D425-@81-RB1
Type Cable outer
diameter (mm)
No. of
conductors Cable length (m) Model UL
Socket and
Plug on Cable Ends 4 dia. 4
2 XS5WR-D425-D81-RB1
---5 XS5WR-D425-G81-RB1
10 XS5WR-D425-J81-RB1
1 5 872 3 4 6
Use this model number legend to identify products from
their model number. When ordering, use a model num-
ber from the table in Ordering Information.
1. Type
W: Connectors connected to cable,
socket and plug on cable ends
2. Mating Section Form
D: A-coding (For DC sensor)
3. Connector Poles
4: 4 poles
4. Contact Plating
2: Gold plating
5. Cable Connection Direction, Cable Outer Diameter
5: Straight (Socket)/straight (Plug), 4-mm dia.
6. Cable Length
D: 2 m G: 5 m J: 10 m
7. Connections (Numbers inside circles are terminal numbers)
8:  Brown,  White,  Blue,  Black
8. Connectors on One End/Both Ends
1: Both ends
1 2 3 4
M12×1
1
4
2
3
Cover (Black) Cover (Black)
L (Cable length)
40.7 44.7
14.9 dia.
M12×1
4
1
3
2
14.9 dia.
Straight (Socket)/straight (Plug)
1